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Mayores aumentos

Variación % mensual por
categorías

Bienes
Servicios

Estacionales
IPC Núcleo
Regulados

Menores aumentos o bajas

5,9
6,9

8,8
5,4
6,9

7,3%

11,0%

88,0%

Variación
interanual

Variación
interanual

87,4%76,1%

Salud

Comunicación

4,8%
Transporte

5,5%
Equipamiento y

mantenimiento del
hogar


